

Mixed box 'Breakfast mix', gluten-free (Item no. 91758)

Seeded bread, sliced

Ingredients

WHEAT starch, (gluten free), water, sunflower seeds (10,6%), linseed (12%), yeast, rapeseed oil, dry sour dough, (gluten free)(Rice flour products), millet malt flour, "Apple syrup ""Apfelkraut""(apples, pear, sugar, gelling agent pectin), spirit vinegar, salt, psyllium seed husks, (ground), thickening agent guar flour, spices

Allergens

Contains:WHEAT

Mixed box 'Breakfast mix', gluten-free (Item no. 91758)

Sliced rolls

Ingredients

WHEAT starch, (gluten free), water, SKIMMED MILK powder, (with low content of lactose), rapeseed oil, salt, spirit vinegar, oligofructose, yeast, psyllium seed husks, (ground), thickening agent guar flour, thickening agent hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, millet malt flour, WHEAT FIBRE, (gluten free)

Allergens

Contains:WHEAT, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Mixed box 'Breakfast mix', gluten-free (Item no. 91758)

Crusty rolls

Ingredients

WHEAT starch, (gluten free), water, SKIMMED MILK powder, (with low content of lactose), rapeseed oil, dry sour dough, (gluten free)(Rice flour products), "Apple syrup ""Apfelkraut"" (apples, pear, sugar, gelling agent pectin), salt, spirit vinegar, millet malt flour, oligofructose, yeast, thickening agent guar flour, psyllium seed husks, (ground), spices

Allergens

Contains:WHEAT, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Mixed box 'Breakfast mix', gluten-free (Item no. 91758)

Poppy seed/sesame gourmet rolls

Ingredients

WHEAT starch, (gluten free), water, SKIMMED MILK powder, (with low content of lactose), SESAME (5,6%), blue poppy (5,6%), rapeseed oil, salt, spirit vinegar, yeast, oligofructose, thickening agent hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, thickening agent guar flour, psyllium seed husks, (ground), millet malt flour, WHEAT FIBRE, (gluten free)

Allergens

Contains:WHEAT, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS